
LOT 14 HIGH POINTE S/D

WD 1128-453, WD 1143-441, QC 121

POWELL JEANETTE PELHAM
553 NW HIGHPOINT DR.
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02202-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

03/13/2025 MLU

02/07/2023 KS 1.33 46,750 0 0 46,750

STANDARD
3

381,989
16,700
46,750

445,439
163,755
281,684

HX HB WX SX 105,722
175,962
445,439

0

449,802

1396/0255 10/07/2019 WD Q V 01 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVELYN I COHEN AKA EV

JEANETTE PELHAM POW

1213/2307 4/20/2011 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVELYN F COHEN (LIFE 
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000047191 Solar Power Syste 35,720 05/10/2023

38927 SFR 0 11/22/2019

2021HX Base Yr

553 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,020 120.1442 134.56 406,371 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2528

BAS 2,528 100 2,528 319,758

FGR 598 55 329 41,614

FOP 142 30 43 5,439

FSP 300 40 120 15,178

3,568 3,020 381,989

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W18 N4 W16 S43 E26 S7 E13 N4 E8 S6 E17 N38 W30
N10 $
FGR=[ORIG=-34,39] S23 E26 N23 W26 $
FSP=[ORIG=30,10] N10 W30 S10 E30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-8,46] S4 E12 S2 E11 N4 W2 N6 W8 S4 W13 $
.
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18

4

16
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26
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6
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26
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26
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30

10

30
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2
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13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 5,500

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

5 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

16,700

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 55,000.00 46,750.00 46,750


